(

(

2011 Paid Claims - State of Wisconsin Claims Board

Decision Claimant Company Claim Type Agency Amount
Date Name Name Agency Recom. Appropriation Paid
10/11/2011
Isham 775.06 DA None 20.505(4)(d) $25,000.00
Burrowes 775.05 DA 20.508(4)(d) $15,000.00
Meeting Total $40,000.00
2011 Paid Total $40,000.00
Page 1 of 1

2011 Paid Claims



2011 Denied Claims - State of Wisconsin ClazmsBoard

Decision Date Claimant Nome Company Name Claim Type Agency Ageincy Recom. Amount
© 08/12/2011

Tubbs Property Damage/Loss DOA pay $73.50
Brown Propeity Damage/l_oss DHS Deny $127.75
Polzin Employment\Wages/Benes DOC Deny $634.00
Wisconsin State Payphones, Inc. Contracts DNR Pay $3810 $45,720.00
Seeley Property Damage/Loss DoC Deny $57.86
Jagues Taxes DOR Deny $1,060.00
Brown Property Damage/Loss DHS Deny $210.95
Miwaukee Co Dept of Health & Contracts DCF Deny $35,764.89

Human Services
George Green Bay Correctional Institution Propeity Damage/Loss DoC Deny $219.89
Huli Property Damage/Loss DOGC deny $267.50
Brown Other DHS Deny $55.61
Wiinters Property Damage/Loss DOT deny $2,249.81
Meeting Total $86,441.86

10/11/2011
ABC for Health, Inc. Contracts INSC deny $176,250.00
Kosnar Property Damage/Loss uw Deny $6,638.04
Jayko Property Damage/Loss DNR deny $406.11
Loveland Other COURT Deny $20,383.20
Meeting Total $203,677.35
Page 1 0f2

2011 Denied Claims



Decision Date Claimant Name Company Name Claim Type Agency Agency Recom, Amount

2011 Denied Total $290,119.21

2011 Denied Cluims Page2of 2



